
2019 Hondo ISD Volleyball Schedules

	 Date...................Opponent....................................... Teams..................Times
	 Sat., Aug. 3........... at Uvalde (scrimmage)...........................F, JV, V.....................all day
	 Tues., Aug. 6......... HONDO SCRIMMAGE..........................F, JV, V.....................all day
	 Fri.-Sat.,
	   Aug. 9-10............ at Wimberley Tex-Fest..................................... V.....................all day
	 Tues., Aug. 13....... at D’Hanis................................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Aug. 16.......... POTEET..................................................V, F, JV...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Aug. 20....... at Bandera..............................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Thurs. & Sat.
	   Aug. 22 & 24....... at Pearsall Tournament.................................... V.....................all day
	 Tues., Aug. 27....... BRACKETT.............................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Aug. 30.......... LLANO....................................................V, F, JV...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Sept. 3....... at Harper.................................................F, JV, V................ 5, 5, 6:30
	 Thu. & Sat., 
	   Sept. 5 & 7.......... at Wimberley Tex-Fest................................F, JV.....................all day
	 Fri.-Sat.,
	   Sept. 6-7............. at Castle Hills Tournament, SA........................ V.....................all day
	 Tues., Sept. 10..... at Jourdanton..........................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Sept. 13......... at Lytle.................................................... V, JV, F...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Sept. 17..... at Randolph.............................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Sept. 20......... at Marion.................................................V, F, JV...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Sept. 24..... SA ST. ANTHONY..................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Sat., Sept. 28........ • CRYSTAL CITY....................................F, JV, V..................... 1, 1, 2
	 Tues., Oct. 1......... open....................................................................................................
	 Fri., Oct. 4............. • at Pearsall.............................................V, F, JV...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 8......... • CARRIZO SPRINGS............................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Oct. 11........... • at Devine...............................................V, F, JV...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 15....... • at Crystal City.......................................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Oct. 18........... open....................................................................................................
	 Tues., Oct. 22....... • PEARSALL (Dig Pink Night)......................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Oct. 25........... • at Carrizo Springs.................................V, F, JV...........5, 6:30, 6:30
	 Tues., Oct. 29....... • DEVINE (Senior Night)..............................F, JV, V..................... 5, 5, 6

	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS............................................Head coach: Lauren Oefinger
	 • District 29-AAAA matches................ Asst. Coaches: Chad Kailipaka, Alicia Gonzales
	 Scrimmages in italics................................SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  


